L 31-77

1968 CENSUS TEST FORMS — TORONTO AREA

Form 1 ~ Address Lige

no1A Ehuﬁérato;_Assignment Form
" 1B Notice of Enumerator's Call
w24 _ Population & Housing Questionnaire (Red — Mini)
"o2B Population & Housing Questionnaire (Blue — Maxi)
" 2C“ Follow-up Card
n 3 P.S.U. Control Regisfer
LI ﬁisting:Fbrm (Non-city Delivery Areas)

) " 12 Identity Card
" 16 o ‘Materials: Requisition "(Use London forms?)
no21 ‘ ' Eérsonnel_Sélection Test o
vo22 Application for Employment /

(:} noo23A _ Noiicertb:candidates

w25 Notice- of Appointment ) 1
" 32A- Time and Mileage Record
" 55 | " Casual Paylist
v 36 Record.of’ Payments to Casualé
" 36A Work Sheet: (Attendance)
» 37 Erngreésjand Cost Reporting Diary
v 37A Progress and Cost Reporting Diary — Instructions
" 38 Progress-and Cost Reporting Work Sheet

v  Enumerator Claim Sheet (Form AC1)

LU Attendance Register

" 60 Mail.Cbunt,Worleheet
" G4A . Call Tally |
C | " 64B Action Card
" 64C Telephone Shift Summary
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654
658
66

67A
678
B7C
68A

68B

69A

69B

70

31-77
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Quality Check
Quality Check
Sort and Check-in Production Record
Preparation of F/U Cards Production Stmmary
Preparation of F/U Cards (Cards Drawn)
Preparation of F/U Cards (Tel. Numbers Recorded)
Non-Response Telephone Follow-up (Production Record)
Non-Response Telephone Follow-up:

Supervisors Production Summary
Preparation Field Assignment
Enumerators Report Summar&

Merge Production Record
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. 1968 — Toronto —; Concluded :
Organization Chart Eng.l
Opération R-1, Telephcne Assistance{ Service "

no R-2, Edit " Follow-up Procedures "
i R-3, Quality Control " "

i." _R;h, Sort & Check-in " "

" R-5, Preparation of Follow-up Cards "

" . R-6, Non-Response Telephone:Follow-up L

m  R-7, Preparation of Fld Assignments ",

" R-9, Merge "

Post Card — "Here's Your Bencil? ] "

" Pre-Training Test Review "
Expect Some Strange Questiion T The Mail By May 17 - (Blue) ‘ "

-n 1" ) " 11 l_l i (1 [}] 11 L] - (Pink) 1"

"T"““-?WI
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